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OVER 250 VEHICLES ON THE LOT!

Niobrara, Nebraska • Business Phone 402-857-3711 • 1-800-745-5650
www.moodymotor.com
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MOODY MOTOR CO. 1-800-745-5650
OPEN Monday - Friday 8:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Saturday 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Sunday 12:00 p.m. - 4:00  p.m.

$12,995
black, only 861 miles

$16,995
blue, only 1,277 miles

2009 HARLEY DAVIDSON 
SPORTSTER 883

$7,495
1,400 miles

We Make It Easy!We Make It Easy!
www.moodymotor.com

MOODY'SMOODY'S
2010 CHEVY
IMPALA LT

$16,995

2008 MERCURY
MILAN

$16,995

2007 DODGE RAM
2500 MEGA CAB 4X4

$25,995
Hemi

2006 GMC SIERRA
1500 DENALI 4X4

$21,995

For Your 
Summer 

Fun!
2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON 

STREET BOB

2007 HARLEY DAVIDSON 
FAT BOY

2008 LINCOLN
MKZ

$21,995
heated & cooled seats, leather, 

moonroof, 35K

2008 FORD F150
SUPER CREW XLT 4X4

$25,995
chrome package, 21,000 miles, 1 owner

2007 FORD F150
CREW CAB LARIAT 4X4

$25,995
1 owner

6.0L gas

2008 FORD
FUSION

$17,995

2008 BUICK
LACROSSE CXL

$18,995
leather, loaded

2010 FORD
FUSION

$20,995
20,000 miles

2006 FORD
MUSTANG PONY PKG.

$15,995
17,000 miles

2004 GMC
SIERRA 2500 HD 4X4

$16,995

2008 MERCURY
SABLE

$14,995

 J ewelry & Gifts
 909 Broadway #3, Tripp Park Plaza

 Monday-Friday 10-5:30 • Saturday 10-2  (605) 260-0446

 American-made bracelets. For every From 
 Soldier to Soldier TM  bracelet sold, $25 will 
 go to organizations caring for wounded 
 veterans.

 FROM SOLDIER TO SOLDIER Exclusively at...

 Support the Cause

 Thank Them For Our Freedom

 Locally Owned & Operated  WANTED WANTED WANTED
 Buying all types of SCRAP IRON

 Farm Machinery • Cars & Trucks
 References Available • Top Market Prices Paid

 Home: 402-945-1512 • Cell: 402-533-3640 Home: 402-945-1512 • Cell: 402-533-3640

1605 Apartments For
Rent

Canyon Ridge
1700 Locust

1-bedroom for elderly or per-
sons with disabilities.  Rent 
based on income. Equal 
Housing Opportunity. 
(605)664-8886 or Skogen 
Company (605)263-3941.

For Rent in Vermillion: 2-3 BR 
Apts in quiet neighborhood. 
$500-$550 plus utilities. 1-1/2 
baths. Central air. Coin laun-
dry. Available July-August. 
(605)670-4710.

Large 1-2 bedroom, near 
downtown, $350/month, stove 
refrigerator, C/A, applications, 
lease, deposit, good credit 
(605)665-1828

Large 2  bedroom apartment 
for rent. On site laundry facili-
ties. Available Aug. 1, Call 
(605)660-5455.

1605 Apartments For
Rent

1 and 2-Bedrooms, Orchard 
Square Apartments, 418 W. 
15th,  for elderly or persons 
with disabilities. Rent based on 
income and includes utilities.  
Equal Housing Opportunity.  
(605)665-6135 or Skogen 
Company (605)263-3941.

Sagewood Apartments:
**2-bedroom available
**Pet and Smoke Free
**Close to Mall and Hy-Vee
**Wireless Internet on Site
**Criminal background check 
required.
For more information or to view 
open unit. Call 1(800)560-2518 
between 8am-5pm Monday 
through Friday.
mandtoddelectric@qwestoffice.net

1610 Condos -
Townhomes

3-bedroom Townhouse. 
Must qualify by family size and 
income. Rent based on in-
come. Equal Housing Opportu-
nity (605)664-8886 or Skogen 
Company (605)263-3941.

1615 Houses For Rent
Large Ranch Style 3-Bed-
room house, new paint/carpet, 
recently updated, C/A, Appli-
ances included, No 
smoking/pets. Contact 
(605)660-1289.

For Rent: 4-Bed, 2-Bath 
House, garages, includes all 
applicances, 1.5 blocks from 
Med School. (605)624-3859

House for rent/sale: 5-bed-
room, 3-bath, single car ga-
rage. Call (402)334-7387 or 
(402)670-8404.

Lake area renovated 2-bed-
room house with garage. No 
smoking/pets. Deposit/Refer-
ences required.  Call 
(605)665-9939 or 
(605)661-0517.

1625 Mobile Homes For
Rent

2 & 3 bedroom mobile homes 
for rent. Lots also for rent. Call 
Dustin 866-748-4748.

Available July 15th, near 
town. Nice 3-bedroom mobile 
home in private court. Beautiful 
yard $450 plus deposit. Refer-
ences a must. Absolutely no 
pets! We will check your refer-
ences. (605)665-0822.

Country Acres Mobile Home 
Park, nice/clean 3 bedroom, 2 
bath. Stove/refrigerator fur-
nished. Lease/deposit/refer-
ences. No pets/smoking. 
$530/month, includes lot rent.  
May consider contract for 
deed. (605)660-2740.

For Rent: 3-bedroom, 2-bath 
MH in Vermillion. Large lot. 
Washer/Dryer, dishwasher. 
Some pets OK. $625.00 
(605)659-5883.

$450/month nice 2-bedroom, 
1-bath, appliances included, 
large deck, shed.  Possible 
purchase available. 
(605)661-0606.

1630 Mobile Home Lots
Mobile home lot for rent. 
Room for a double wide. 
Country Liven Mobile Home 
Park. Call (605)665-4894.

Spaces available for all 
size mobile homes.  Airport 
Acres Mobile Home Court.  
2800 Broadway, Yankton. 
(605)665-8443.

1635 Commercial
Rentals

2200 sq. ft. commercial build-
ing for rent. (Formally day-
care). Full-kitchen, 2-bath-
rooms. Negotiable lease. Call 
Larry at (605)661-0987

Commercial space for lease: 
1014 W. 8th, Yankton. 
2,300sq.ft. with off street park-
ing. Available Now. Call 
(605)760-3198. Leave mes-
sage.

1650 Houses For Sale

1002 West City Limits Road
Very nice ranch style home 
built in 2003. 2-bedroom, 
2-bath, main floor laundry. 
Main floor is 1992 sq. ft. and  
huge garage at 1820 sq. ft.  
Max, Anderson Realty 
(605)661-8434

17 Acres, 2900 square feet, 
4-bedroom, 2.75-bath, 3-car 
garage, outbuildings, 42252 
307th, Tabor, $249,900, Joe, 
Americas Best Realty. 
(605)661-7264.

305 Linn
2-bedroom, 1.75 bath,  
main-floor laundry, wood 
floors, double garage, finished 
basement $113,500. Joe, 
Americas Best Realty 
(605)661-7264

Read & Recycle!

Call Classifieds 665-5884

Call Classifieds

665-5884


